
!9

!9

!A

!A

!9

!A

9

9

Luna Park

Springtime

Grassy
Lookout

San Mateo Peak Lookout

Mt.
Withington

Lookout

Cowboy

Nave

Post

Sm
ith

Milo

Water Canyon

Coffee Pot

Hughes Mill

Teepee Peak

Big
Ro

sa

East Red

Shipman

Drift Fence

Potato Canyon

Cold Spring

Sa
n M

ate
o

Skeleton Ridge

Ma
ve

ric
k Indian Creek

ApacheK id

¬«142

¬«52

¬«1

¬«107

§̈¦25

817

986

1108

929

95
6

97
9

106
5X

976

936M

887

96
3

97
5

1032

741

731

219D

1069

891X

1016

25
4D

884

908B

891

87
8

90
0

996

912A

10
53

28

855

969

944B

890X

725

968

72
9A

923

897

1072

1010

783
A

800

953

715

49
8.1

86
6

858

10
31

1002

92
6

92
5X

924

86B

845

776

842

925Y
903

717

859

780

739

934

1048

72B

1019

906

983

1012

955

970

893
B

879

71
6

331X

994 997

1025

96
1A

892C

777X

864

733

999

89
5A

728

90
8A

94AA
946

828
A

91
5

104
1

955A

962A

1043

73
7

873.1

478A

1054

874

986C

712

930

945

1021A

934A

249

825BA

77
7

1023

907
833

808
94B

B

814 1106

140A
707

892
B

787

959
960

840

998

1056

881

1021

919

844

902

971A

1063A

1005
10

35
838

920A1

331XX

889
74

2

478B

225Y

893J

94C

89
9A

94
D

966A

885

1007

898

978

959B

1065

89
5B

87
0

89
2Z

A

819

77
3

980 967B
810

1006

94A

897
J

922A

99
5

95
8

781

79
5

935A

993

1068

85
2

938

96
4A

1003A

140B

1026A

52

101
1

965A

89
3C

unknown

1026D

86
5

925A

941B

1071

941C

97

882A

10
63

841

898A

1109

744

836

913

1050

992

935

894
B

94
4A

822

921

986
B

982

105
7

942

986A

794

138
A

896
A

57A

1033

967

740
890

945A

834

786
86A

1062

989

719

1026C

100
4

247

89
9A

A
964

888A

940

932X

904

825
A

825
B

1103

883

219A

894A

862

94
4

1024

972

332A

94E
73

2A

962

967A

1052

23
4B

853

90
4A

825

882

909

974

219
C

990

89
3A

998A

95

849

905

73A

738
79

9

991

21
9

712A

925

331

959A

89
9

932

1026

72
2

91
0

729

965

89
4

966

30

961

72A

81
2

10
03

920

730

95A

1055

895

378A

93
6Q

332

511

56

220

846

984

892Z

57

89
3

1013
331A

922
848

76

941

72

94

378

892

73

896

936

476

189
5

13
8

Soccoro C033

140

96

549

478

37
7

330

86

225

22
5

225

225

Fire Closure Area
Closed Trails
Closed Road

9 Closed Campground
Trails
Other Road
Interstate
State Highway

!9 Campground

!A Observation Site
Fire Perimeter
Wilderness
BLM
State
Private land

District

 Magdalena
Ranger

Vicinity

0 1 2 3 4 5
Miles±

Vics Peak NMCIF 000223
Public Information Map 

July 7, 2020
Appx 13,076 acres

Appx containment 45% as of
07/06/20 2137 hrs


